Election: 2020 General
Jurisdiction: Ogle

Date: 2020-11-03 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 31786
Ballots Cast: 26535

Voter Turnout: 83%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: BYRON 4(Voter Turnout: 90% - Total Registered Voters: 1171)

Contest: CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Candidate Name

NO (NON)
YES (NON)

Contest: PRESIDENT / VICE PRESIDENT

Candidate Name

(DONALD J. TRUMP (REP)
(JOSEPH R. BIDEN (DEM)
(JO JORGENSEN (LIB)
(HOWIE HAWKINS (GRN)
(BRIAN CARROLL (ASP)
WRITE-IN (NON)

(GLORIA LA RIVA (PSL)

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR

Candidate Name

MARK C. CURRAN JR. (REP)
RICHARD J. DURBIN (DEM)
DANNY MALOUF (LIB)
WILLIE L. WILSON (WWP)
DAVID F. BLACK (GRN)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 16TH DISTRICT

Candidate Name

ADAM KINZINGER (REP)
DANI BRZOZOWSKI (DEM)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
787
235

Total Votes
674

334

21

5

3
3
1

Total Votes
664

342

14

10

4

0

Total Votes
790

244

1

Vote %
77.01
22.99

Vote %
64.75
32.08
2.02
0.48
0.29
0.29
0.1

Vote %
64.22
33.08
1.35
0.97
0.39

Vote %
76.33
23.57
0.1
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Contest: GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETIETH DISTRICT

Candidate Name
TOM DEMMER (REP)
SETH WIGGINS (DEM)

Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK

Candidate Name
KIM STAHL (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY

Candidate Name
MIKE ROCK (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Contest: CORONER

Candidate Name
LOUIS G FINCH IV (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
758
138

Total Votes
911
0

Total Votes
905
0

Total Votes
905
0

Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 6

Candidate Name
LARRY BOES (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
896
0

Contest: FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE

Candidate Name
DOUGLAS E. LEE (REP)
NO CANDIDATE FILED

Total Votes
894
0

Vote %
84.6
15.4

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100
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Contest: JORGENSEN - APPELLATE COURT JUDGE

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 777
NO (NON) 119

Contest: SCHOSTOK - APPELLATE COURT JUDGE

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 748
NO (NON) 138

Contest: ROE - CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 15TH JUD. CIR

Candidate Name Total Votes
YES (NON) 765
NO (NON) 136

Vote %
86.72
13.28

Vote %
84.42
15.58

Vote %
84.91
15.09
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