Election: 2020 General

Jurisdiction: Ogle Date: 2020-11-03 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 31786 Ballots Cast: 26535 Voter Turnout: 83% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: BYRON 4(Voter Turnout: 90% - Total Registered Voters: 1171)

Contest: CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO (NON)	787	77.01
YES (NON)	235	22.99

Contest: PRESIDENT / VICE PRESIDENT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
(DONALD J. TRUMP (REP)	674	64.75
(JOSEPH R. BIDEN (DEM)	334	32.08
(JO JORGENSEN (LIB)	21	2.02
(HOWIE HAWKINS (GRN)	5	0.48
WRITE-IN (NON)	3	0.29
(BRIAN CARROLL (ASP)	3	0.29
(GLORIA LA RIVA (PSL)	1	0.1

Contest: UNITED STATES SENATOR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MARK C. CURRAN JR. (REP)	664	64.22
RICHARD J. DURBIN (DEM)	342	33.08
DANNY MALOUF (LIB)	14	1.35
WILLIE L. WILSON (WWP)	10	0.97
DAVID F. BLACK (GRN)	4	0.39
WRITE-IN (NON)	0	0

Contest: REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 16TH DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
ADAM KINZINGER (REP)	790	76.33
DANI BRZOZOWSKI (DEM)	244	23.57
WRITE-IN (NON)	1	0.1

Contest: GENERAL ASSEMBLY NINETIETH DISTRICT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
TOM DEMMER (REP)	758	84.6
SETH WIGGINS (DEM)	138	15.4
Contest: CIRCUIT CLERK		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
KIM STAHL (REP)	911	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
Contest: STATE'S ATTORNEY		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
MIKE ROCK (REP)	905	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
Contest: CORONER		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
LOUIS G FINCH IV (REP)	905	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
Contest: COUNTY BOARD MEMBER DISTRICT 6		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
LARRY BOES (REP)	896	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0
Contest: FIFTEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE		
Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
DOUGLAS E. LEE (REP)	894	100
NO CANDIDATE FILED	0	0

Contest: JORGENSEN - APPELLATE COURT JUDGE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	777	86.72
NO (NON)	119	13.28

Contest: SCHOSTOK - APPELLATE COURT JUDGE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	748	84.42
NO (NON)	138	15.58

Contest: ROE - CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 15TH JUD. CIR

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	765	84.91
NO (NON)	136	15.09